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Wicklow Camogie Contact Details 
Title Name Telephone Email address 

Chairperson Donna Olohan 086 124 6490 chairperson.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Vice Chairperson Breda Byrne 087 211 0714 vicechairperson.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Secretary Tracy McCabe 087 751 8680 secretary.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Asst. Secretary Deirdre O’Flynn 087 229 0855 deirdrejoflynn@gmail.com 

Treasurer Martina Breen 087 644 9285 treasurer.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

PRO Mick Fahey 087 137 2528 pro.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Registrar Con O'Ceadaigh 087 280 9897 registrar.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Development Officer Breda Donnelly 087 699 8536 developmentofficer.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Child Welfare Officer Sarah Fahy 087 932 1640 childofficer.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

THDC Secretary Billy Cullen  rocksure@hotmail.com 

Leinster Council Delegates Tracy McCabe 

Breda Donnelly 

087 751 8680 

087 699 8536 

leinsterdelegate.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Congress Delegates Breda Byrne 

Winnie O'Hanlon 

087 211 0714 

087 980 4320 

 

Regional Development Officer Eve Talbot 085 112 8669 eve@camogie.ie 
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Club Secretaries 
Aughrim Kevin Byrne 086 351 0244 Secretary.aughrim.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Annacurra Sheila Barnes 087 663 4521 Secretary.annacurra.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Arklow Barbara Reilly 085 205 3274 Secretary.arklow.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Avoca Nicola Fleming 086 818 0913 Secretary.avoca.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Avondale Donna Olohan 086 124 6490 Secretary.avondale.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Ballinacor Gail Carter 087 997 7301 Secretary.ballinacor.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Bray Emmets Blathin Murphy 087 688 5725 Secretary.brayemmetts.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Carnew Emmets Paul Kelly 086 083 5537 Secretary.carnewemmetts.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Donard-The Glen Breda Walsh 086 359 8866 Secretary.donard-glen.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Glenealy Anne Hogan 087 6768071 Secretary.glenealy.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Greystones Mark Barry 086 795 6330 Secretary.greystones.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Kilcoole Breda Donnelly 087 699 8536 Secretary.kilcoole.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Kiltegan Avril Hobbs 087 747 5985 Secretary.kiltegan.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

Knockananna Sinead Byrne 086 158 6795 Secretary.knockananna.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 

 
  



Wicklow Camogie Contacts 2014  
Page 3  

  

Leinster Council 
Title Name Telephone Email address 

Chairperson Rachel Hogan 087 696 0604 chairperson.leinster.camogie@gaa.ie 

Secretary Sarah Conroy 087 739 1746 Secretary.leinster.camogie@gaa.ie 

Camogie Association 
Title Name Telephone Email address 

President Aileen Lawlor ��� ��� ���� aileenlawlor�camogie�ie 

CEO Joan O’Flynn �� �#$ �#$#  

��� #�� $��# 

 

joanoflynn�camogie�ie 

Director of Camogie Development Mary O’Connor 087 125 1271 mary�camogie�ie 

Finance officer Paula Bruen 01 865 8652 paula�camogie�ie 

Communications - Marketing 

Director 

Claire Egan 01 865 8618 
087 9030755 

claire�camogie�ie 

Administrator Caroline Fitzsimons 01 865 8651 info�camgoie�ie 

Fixtures Administrator Lizzie McGuinness 01 865 8653 fixtures�camogie�ie 
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Referees 
Name Location Telephone number 

Cathy Forde Arklow 087 940 8683 

Ciaran Fleming Baltinglass 087 250 9686 

Ciaran Gaskin Greystones 087 770 7719 

Con Ó Céadaigh  Kilcoole 087 280 9897 

Damien Byrne Kiltegan 087 679 2761 

Declan Peppard Hollywood 087 127 8926 

John Keenan Aughrim 086 846 5587 

Pat Dunne Hollywood 087 293 7394 

Pat Hickey Arklow 087 417 9188 

Gerry Corbet Shillelagh 086 365 0818 

Kieran O’Shea Aughrim 086 085 3430 

Liam Keenan Aughrim 086 236 8702 
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Media/Communications 
Wicklow Camogie 

PRO    Mick Fahy  087 137 2528  pro.wicklow.camogie@gaa.ie 
 
Website: www.camogiewicklow.com     Facebook: Wicklow County Camogie 

People Newspapers 

Sports Reporter:   Brendan Lawrence      brendan.lawrence@peoplenews.ie 

Wicklow Times 

News Desk   01 286 9111     wicklowed@localtimes.ie 
Photographer   Anne Egan  087 257 2744  eganphoto@eircom.net 

East Coast FM 

SportsDesk:   Michael Sargent  087 771 1103  sport@eastcoast.fm  

WicklowNews.net  news@wicklownews.net 

WicklowVoice.ie  info@wicklowvoice.ie 
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Useful Links 
Official rules of the Camogie Association   http://www.camogie.ie/official-rules-of-camogie-association.asp 

Official camogie playing rules     http://www.camogie.ie/playing-rules.asp 

Forms: CC2 Team List, CC3 Declaration Form 
CC4 Transfer Form, CC5 Referee Report 

Code of Conduct for Referees 
CC6 Sanction Form 

CC7 Sponsorship Form 
ECB Student Permit Form 

Garda Vetting Form, Sample Gard Vetting Form  http://www.camogie.ie/forms-&-documents.asp 
 

 
Insurance forms      http://www.camogie.ie/insurance.asp 

 
Garda Vetting information     http://www.camogie.ie/garda-vetting-information.asp 

 
Electronic Camogie Registration System    

http://www.camogie.ie/files/Downloadable%20Documents/2014-03-05NoteToUnitsReCommencingElectronicReg(2).pdf 
 

Development: 
Go Games, Referee  information, 

Coaching information, Mum & Me,  
Active School Flag etc      http://www.camogie.ie/development.asp 

 

 


